
Meeting Date Type

Wednesday, January 08, 2025
Special Meeting to interview 
Commissioner Candidates

Wednesday, January 08, 2025 Organizational
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday February 12, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, April 02, 2025 Insurance Review Meeting
Wednesday, April 09, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025
LOSAP Review Mtg. 6:00 pm prior to 

Regular Mtg.
Wednesday, June 25, 2025
Wednesday, July 09, 2025
Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Budget Workshop

Wednesday, September 10, 2025
Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Wednesday, October 08, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Budget Hearing

Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 Changed due to Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Year End Close of Books
Wednesday, January 07, 2026 Organizational
Wednesday, January 21, 2026

All meetings held at District Office beginning at 7 PM unless otherwise noted, 
and are subject to change.
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